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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 26 Girls, 400m Bifins "D" category
2024.11.23. Results
national record of "D" category 3:59.07 Dorottya Pernyész MAT 2018.11.11.

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Zuzana Velartová SP Laguna Novy Jicín 11 CZE 4:09.68 50.00
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:28.26 31.72 250m: 2:33.81 32.88 350m: 3:39.18 32.37

100m: 56.54 29.65 200m: 2:00.93 32.67 300m: 3:06.81 33.00 400m: 4:09.68 30.50

2. Nela Rysavá Fast Fins 11 CZE 4:14.33 46.00
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.65 31.75 250m: 2:37.41 33.74 350m: 3:43.79 32.95

100m: 58.90 30.77 200m: 2:03.67 33.02 300m: 3:10.84 33.43 400m: 4:14.33 30.54

3. Petra Robotic RK Nevera 11 CRO 4:15.14 42.00
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:28.72 31.94 250m: 2:36.12 33.96 350m: 3:43.83 34.04

100m: 56.78 29.62 200m: 2:02.16 33.44 300m: 3:09.79 33.67 400m: 4:15.14 31.31

4. Lívia Kovács Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 12 HUN 4:18.70 39.00
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:34.24 32.98 250m: 2:40.70 33.41 350m: 3:48.59 33.89

100m: 1:01.26 31.73 200m: 2:07.29 33.05 300m: 3:14.70 34.00 400m: 4:18.70 30.11

5. Juliette Douyére France National Team 11 FRA 4:24.64 36.00
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:39.69 34.65 250m: 2:48.38 33.81 350m: 3:55.41 32.83

100m: 1:05.04 33.81 200m: 2:14.57 34.88 300m: 3:22.58 34.20 400m: 4:24.64 29.23

6. Emma Adham Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 11 AUT 4:26.42 33.00
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:37.57 34.33 250m: 2:46.95 34.80 350m: 3:55.51 34.14

100m: 1:03.24 33.44 200m: 2:12.15 34.58 300m: 3:21.37 34.42 400m: 4:26.42 30.91

7. Deniz Ece Dugan Corum AS Kulübü 12 TUR 4:27.03 b 30.00
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:35.22 32.91 250m: 2:43.42 34.51 350m: 3:53.64 35.05

100m: 1:02.31 32.00 200m: 2:08.91 33.69 300m: 3:18.59 35.17 400m: 4:27.03 33.39

8. Dilek Zeynep Bilgen Ege Underwater Sports Club 11 TUR 4:27.56 27.00
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.08 33.50 250m: 2:45.79 35.01 350m: 3:55.45 34.53

100m: 1:02.58 32.55 200m: 2:10.78 34.70 300m: 3:20.92 35.13 400m: 4:27.56 32.11

9. Kiara Delic Ronilacki Klub Geronimo 11 CRO 4:27.69 24.00
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.87 34.78 250m: 2:48.77 34.12 350m: 3:56.33 33.54

100m: 1:05.09 34.22 200m: 2:14.65 34.78 300m: 3:22.79 34.02 400m: 4:27.69 31.36

10. Catrina Akroush TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 4:28.59 22.00
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:39.45 34.53 250m: 2:49.58 34.92 350m: 3:57.42 33.58

100m: 1:04.92 33.88 200m: 2:14.66 35.21 300m: 3:23.84 34.26 400m: 4:28.59 31.17

11. Illariia Kyriiaka Aqualeader 12 UKR 4:29.36 20.00
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:38.12 34.18 250m: 2:47.68 35.13 350m: 3:57.99 35.01

100m: 1:03.94 33.19 200m: 2:12.55 34.43 300m: 3:22.98 35.30 400m: 4:29.36 31.37

12. Tamara Necasova KSP Olomouc 11 CZE 4:29.92 18.00
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:32.72 33.59 250m: 2:44.24 36.23 350m: 3:56.65 35.78

100m: 59.13 31.19 200m: 2:08.01 35.29 300m: 3:20.87 36.63 400m: 4:29.92 33.27

13. Eliska Horalkova KPM Pulec Praha 11 CZE 4:31.72 b 16.00
b: 100m, 200m, 300m

50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:36.77 34.55 250m: 2:47.15 35.79 350m: 3:58.98 35.94
100m: 1:02.22 32.93 200m: 2:11.36 34.59 300m: 3:23.04 35.89 400m: 4:31.72 32.74

14. Lareen Al-Qatawna TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 12 JOR 4:35.86 14.00
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:38.48 34.16 250m: 2:49.57 35.67 350m: 4:02.09 35.81

100m: 1:04.32 33.38 200m: 2:13.90 35.42 300m: 3:26.28 36.71 400m: 4:35.86 33.77
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15. Mina Unen Ege Sports Club 11 TUR 4:46.48 b 12.00
b: 200m

50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:45.20 38.76 250m: 3:00.29 37.49 350m: 4:14.55 36.75
100m: 1:06.44 35.68 200m: 2:22.80 37.60 300m: 3:37.80 37.51 400m: 4:46.48 31.93

16. Tereza Kovácová Zralok Bratislava 11 SVK 4:48.27 b 10.00
b: 200m, 250m, 300m, 350m

50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:42.13 36.71 250m: 2:57.31 37.49 350m: 4:13.36 37.80
100m: 1:05.42 34.16 200m: 2:19.82 37.69 300m: 3:35.56 38.25 400m: 4:48.27 34.91

17. Dorka Horváth Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 11 HUN 4:49.06 b 8.00
b: 200m, 250m

50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:44.13 37.87 250m: 2:59.48 37.93 350m: 4:14.33 37.18
100m: 1:06.26 35.83 200m: 2:21.55 37.42 300m: 3:37.15 37.67 400m: 4:49.06 34.73

18. Paula Martinkovicová Water Kings 11 SVK 4:49.70 7.00
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:44.11 35.88 250m: 2:58.18 37.21 350m: 4:13.20 37.33

100m: 1:08.23 35.38 200m: 2:20.97 36.86 300m: 3:35.87 37.69 400m: 4:49.70 36.50

19. Anna Lunackova KPM Pulec Praha 11 CZE 4:50.02 b 6.00
b: 200m

50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:44.75 37.31 250m: 3:01.11 37.89 350m: 4:15.99 36.83
100m: 1:07.44 35.94 200m: 2:23.22 38.47 300m: 3:39.16 38.05 400m: 4:50.02 34.03

20. Sara Almahasneh TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 12 JOR 4:50.79 5.00
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:45.53 36.34 250m: 2:59.52 36.89 350m: 4:15.37 39.35

100m: 1:09.19 35.62 200m: 2:22.63 37.10 300m: 3:36.02 36.50 400m: 4:50.79 35.42

21. Kira Kireyeva Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 12 KAZ 4:55.55 4.00
b: 200m, 250m, 300m, 350m

50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:53.90 38.59 250m: 3:10.53 38.76 350m: 4:25.42 36.72
100m: 1:15.31 39.55 200m: 2:31.77 37.87 300m: 3:48.70 38.17 400m: 4:55.55 30.13

22. Selin Kilicoglu Ege Underwater Sports Club 11 TUR 4:55.84 3.00
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:50.91 38.45 250m: 3:08.93 39.10 350m: 4:23.00 36.54

100m: 1:12.46 37.59 200m: 2:29.83 38.92 300m: 3:46.46 37.53 400m: 4:55.84 32.84

23. Nina Machová Water Kings 11 SVK 4:59.33 b 2.00
b: 200m, 250m, 300m, 350m

50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:47.59 38.55 250m: 3:06.67 39.43 350m: 4:22.53 40.24
100m: 1:09.04 36.38 200m: 2:27.24 39.65 300m: 3:42.29 35.62 400m: 4:59.33 36.80

24. Zeynep Beren Alisik Corum AS Kulübü 12 TUR 5:04.48 1.00
b: 200m, 250m, 300m, 350m

50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:50.80 40.23 250m: 3:08.94 38.17 350m: 4:27.66 38.96
100m: 1:10.57 37.19 200m: 2:30.77 39.97 300m: 3:48.70 39.76 400m: 5:04.48 36.82

25. Deniz Benli Ege Underwater Sports 12 TUR 5:15.89 1.00
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:54.61 42.86 250m: 3:18.52 42.07 350m: 4:41.16 40.97

100m: 1:11.75 40.20 200m: 2:36.45 41.84 300m: 4:00.19 41.67 400m: 5:15.89 34.73

26. Doga Dalgic Ege Sports Club 11 TUR 5:23.96 b 1.00
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:58.76 46.22 250m: 3:24.30 41.18 350m: 4:46.27 40.31

100m: 1:12.54 40.03 200m: 2:43.12 44.36 300m: 4:05.96 41.66 400m: 5:23.96 37.69

27. Mehlika Amine Sahinler Corum AS Kulübü 12 TUR 5:30.04 b 1.00
b: 200m, 300m, 350m

50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 2:02.46 43.65 250m: 3:30.01 44.86 350m: 4:54.28 42.69
100m: 1:18.81 43.50 200m: 2:45.15 42.69 300m: 4:11.59 41.58 400m: 5:30.04 35.76
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DSQ Yasmine Ben Ahmed Tunisia Finswimming Team 11 TUN -
DF - Irregular equipment

DSQ Nora Demir Ege Underwater Sports 12 TUR -
DA - False start

WDR Veronika Dohnalová SP Laguna Novy Jicín 12 CZE -


